Garnet Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/21/2018

Guard: SMG Guard: SRG

Garnet Valley MS Springfield HS Cardinal O'Hara HS West Chester East HS Henderson HS Garnet
13.21 15.41 €D 14.54 @D 15.81 @ 15.21 €
68 79 €D 74 €D 81 €D 78 €D
65 76 €D 72 €D 78 €D 75 €D
13.48 14.74 €D 15.54 €D 16.14 € 14.41
70 75 €D 79 €D 82 € 74 €D
66 73 €D 77 €D 80 € 71 D
13.28 14.93 €D 15.87 15.68 €D 12.02 €D
69 74 €D 80 €D 81 €D 64 CD
65 75 €D 79 77 €D 58 D
13.55 15.68 €D 15 €D 15.74 €@ 14.28 €D
71 81 €D 75 €D 80 &€ 74 €D
66 77 €D 75 €D 78 €D 70 €D
14.15 15.74 €D 15.34 €D 16.01 €@ 14.35 €D
74 80 €D 78 €D 82 €D 75 €D
69 78 €D 76 €D 77 70 €D
67.67 76.5 76.29 79.38 70.27
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
67.67 76.5 76.29 79.38 70.27
m ond 3rd st 4th


Michael Del Corso



Garnet Valley HS

4/21/2018

Guard: lIG Guard: SAG

Middletown White (9) Appoquinimink Silver The Light Perkiomen Valley HS Radnor HS Middletown HS (9)
EQ70-130 17.27 € 15.34 € 17.21 €D 17.27 €D 16.74 € 17.6 @
VOC 87 €D 78 €D 88 €D 87 €D 85 €D 88 €D
EXC 86 €D 76 €D 85 € 86 €D 83 €D 88 €D
MV70-130 17.67 € 15.41 €D 16.54 €D 17.21 €D 16.28 € 17.47 €
VOC 89 €O 79 €& 84 €2 88 €D 84 €D 88 €
EXC 88 €O 76 €D 82 € 85 €D 80 €D 87 €
DES 10/10 17 €D 16.1 € 17.4 @ 17.3 €D 16.8 € 17.6 @
COMP 85 €D 80 €D 87 €D 87 €D 85 €D 89 €
EXC 85 €D 81 €D 87 €D 86 €D 83 €D 87 €D
GE 10/10 17.1 €@ 15.4 €D 16.8 €D 17.4 €D 17.7 € 17.2 €D
REP 86 €B 78 €D 85 € 88 €D 89 € 87 €D
PERF 85 €D 76 €D 83 €D 86 €D 88 €D 85 €D
GE 10/10 17.3 @ 15.5 € 16.0 €D 17.7 @ 17 €& 17.4 €D
REP 87 €D 79 € 86 €D 89 €D 86 €D 88 €D
PERF 86 € 76 €D 83 €D 88 €D 84 €D 86 €D
Sub-Total 86.34 77.75 84.85 86.88 84.52 87.27
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 86.34 77.75 84.85 86.88 84.52 87.27
Placement 18t 3rd 2nd 2nd 3rd 18t



Garnet Valley HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

4/21/2018

Guard: I0G Guard: SOG
Main Line Avon Grove HS
16.7 €@ 16.2 €@
85 €D 82 €D

82 €D 80 €D
16.3 €@ 15.9 @
82 €D 80 €©

81 €D 796
16.4 €@ 16.8 @
83 €D 85 €D

81 €D 83 €D
17.6 @ 16.6 €
89 €D 84 @

87 €D 82 €D
15.8 @ 155 @
81 €D 79

77 € 76 €
82.8 81

0.00 0.00

82.8 81

{st

{st



Garnet Valley HS

EQ70-130
VoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

4/21/2018

16.01 G
82 €D
79 G

16.01 €@
82 €D
79 @D

16.8 €D
86 €D
82 €D

16.1
83 €D
78 G

16.8 €D
85 €D
83 €D

81.72
0.00

81.72
5th

79GD
76 GD

15.54

79 GD
77 G

16.1 GD

82 D
79 GD

16.3 @D

83 €D
80 €D

16.2 GD

82 D
80 D

79.55
0.00

79.55
6th

17.2 €
86 €D
86 €D

17.27 @
87 €D
86 €D

17.5 @
87 €
88 €D

16.8 €D
85 €D
83 €D

16.5 €D
84 GD
81 G

85.27
0.00

85.27
ond

16.34 €D
83 €D
81 €D

16.54 €D
84 €D
82 €D

17.2 €D
88 €D
84 €D

17.7 @
20 €D
87 €D

17.8 @
90 €D
88 €D

85.58
0.00

85.58
1st

16.14 @D
82 €D
80 €D

16.21 €D
83 €D
80 €D

16.6 €D
85 G
81 GED

16.4 €D
83 €D
81 €D

17.1 €D
86 €D
85 €D

82.45
0.00

82.45
4th

14.01

72
69 @

14.88

77 G
73 @D

14.2 @
71 @
71 @

14.4 &
74 G
70 @D

14.4 @
74 @
70 @D

71.89
0.00

71.89
7th

16.87 €D
85 €D
84 €D

16.41 €
84 €D
81 €D

17.3 €D
86 €D
87 €D

16.2 €D
82D
80 €D

17 €
85 €D
85 €D

83.78
0.00

83.78
3rd

Appoquinimink HS Camp HillHS Cheltenham HS Coatesville HS Avon Grove HS Henderson HS Diamond Downingtown HS Garnet Valley HS
15.41 G

17.07
86
85

17.67
89

88
17.9
90
89

17.2
87

85

17.5
88

87
87.34
0.00

87.34
Exhibiton



Garnet Valley HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130
COMP

EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: T

4/21/2018

Russells All Star Jr

17.67 @
89 €D
88 €D

16.48 €
85 €D
81 €D

14.81 @
76 €D
73 €D

16.28 €
84 €D
80 €D

16.88 @@
87 €D
83 €D

82.12
0.00

82.12

{st



Garnet Valley HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME

MUS-PERC3
COMP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

4/21/2018

Cumberland Regional HS

17.1 @
86.0 €B
85.0 €

34 e
84.0 €D
86.0 €D

34.7 €D
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

85.8
0.00

85.8
ond

Abington HS

16.4 €
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

32.8 €D
83.0 €D
81.0 €D

33.9 @
86.0 €D
84.0 €D

83.1
0.00

83.1
3rd

Conestoga Valley HS

16.8 €D
84.0 €D
84.0 €2

35.2 @
87.0 €D
89.0 €D

34.85 @
89.0 €D
86.0 €D

86.85
0.00

86.85

qst



Garnet Valley HS
Marching Percussion: SAP

4/21/2018

Appoquinimink HS Lower Dauphin HS
VIS-PERC 16.8 €D 17.8 €
COMP 83.0 €D 90.0 €®
PERF 85.0 €D 88.0 €D
ME-PERC4 26.1 @D 26.55 €D
OE 85.0 €D 89.0 &€
ME 89.0 €D 88.0 €D
MUS-PERC4 25.7 CD 27.2 €@
Comp 87.0 € 92.0 €
Perf 85.0 €D 90.0 €®
VE-PERC4 16.5 GD 17.2 €D
OE 84.0 (D 87.0 €D
VE 81.0 (D 85.0 &€
Sub-Total 85.1 88.75
Penalty 0.00 0.00
Total 85.1 88.75
Placement 4th 2nd

Ridley HS

16.3 GD
82.0 G
81.0 G

24.9 &
82.0 G
84.0 GD

24.6
84.0 D
81.0 GD

16.7 €D
85.0 G
82.0 G

82.5
0.00

82.5
5th

Avon Grove HS

17 €
86.0 €D
84.0 €D

26.25 €D
88.0 €D
87.0 €D

26 €@
88.0 €D
86.0 €D

17.3 €D
88.0 €2
85.0 €2

86.55
0.00

86.55
3rd

Penncrest HS Middletown HS (9)

16.5 GD
83.0 €D
82.0 D

24.6 GD
84.0 G
80.0 G

24.4 D
82.0 G
81.0 GD

16.9 €D
86.0 €D
83.0 €D

82.4
0.65

81.75
gth

17.6 €D
88.0 €D
88.0 €D

27.45 @
92.0 €D
91.0 €D

26.6 €D
90.0 €D
88.0 €D

18 €
91.0 €D
89.0 €D

89.65
0.00

89.65
1st

Garnet Valley HS

18.2
91.0

91.0

27
90.0

90.0

27.5
93.0

91.0

17.8
90.0

88.0

90.5
0.00

90.5
 Exhibiion



