Garnet Valley HS

	Guard: SMG	Guard: SRG			
	Garnet Valley MS	Springfield HS	Cardinal O'Hara HS	West Chester East HS	Henderson HS Garnet
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.21 68 65	15.41 (2 nd) 79 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd)	14.54 4 th 74 4 th 72 4 th	15.81 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.21 3 rd 78 3 rd 75 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.48 ⁷⁰ 66	14.74 3 rd 75 3 rd 73 3 rd	15.54 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.14 1sl 82 1sl 80 1sl	14.41 4 th 74 4 th 71 4 th
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	13.28 69 65	14.93 3 rd 74 3 rd 75 3 rd	15.87 1sl 80 2nd 79 1sl	15.68 2 nd 81 1 st 77 2 nd	12.02 4 th 64 4 th 58 4 th
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.55 71 66	15.68 ^{2nd} 81 ^{1st} 77 ^{2nd}	15 3 rd 75 3 rd 75 3 rd	15.74 1st 80 2nd 78 1st	14.28 4 th 70 4 th
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.15 74 69	15.74 2 nd 80 2 nd 78 2 nd	15.34 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.01 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.35 4 th 75 4 th 70 4 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.67 0.00 67.67 Exhibition	76.5 0.00 76.5 2 nd	76.29 0.00 76.29 3 rd	79.38 _{0.00} 79.38 1 st	70.27 0.00 70.27 4 th

	Guard: IIG		Guard: SAG			
	Middletown White (9)	Appoquinimink Silver	The Light	Perkiomen Valley HS	Radnor HS	Middletown HS (9)
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.27 1 st 87 2 nd 86 1 st	15.34 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	17.21 (2 nd) 88 (1 st) 85 (2 nd)	17.27 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.74 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd	17.6 1st 88 1st 88 1st
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.67 1st 89 1st 88 1st	15.41 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.54 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	17.21 2 nd 88 1 st 85 2 nd	16.28 3 rd 84 3 rd 80 3 rd	17.47 1st 88 1st 87 1st
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	17 2 nd 85 2 nd 85 2 nd	16.1 3 rd 80 3 rd 81 3 rd	17.4 1st 87 1st 87 1st	17.3 2 nd 87 2 nd 86 2 nd	16.8 3 rd 85 3 rd 83 3 rd	17.6 1st 89 1st 87 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.1 (1st 86 (1st 85 (1st)	15.4 3 rd 78 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.8 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.4 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd	17.7 1st 89 1st 88 1st	17.2 3 rd 87 3 rd 85 3 rd
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.3 1st 87 1st 86 1st	15.5 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	16.9 2 nd 86 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.7 1st 89 1st 88 1st	17 3 rd 86 3 rd 84 3 rd	17.4 2 nd 88 2 nd 86 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.34 0.00 86.34 1 st	77.75 _{0.00} 77.75 3 rd	84.85 0.00 84.85 2 nd	86.88 0.00 86.88 2 nd	84.52 0.00 84.52 3 rd	87.27 0.00 87.27 1 st

Garnet Valley HS

damet valley 110			
	Guard: IOG	Guard: SOG	
	Main Line	Avon Grove HS	
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	16.7 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)	16.2 (1st 82 (1st 80 (1st)	
MV10-10 VOC EXC	16.3 (1st 82 (1st 81 (15.9 (1st) 80 (1st) 79 (1st)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.4 1st 83 1st 81 1st	16.8 (1st 83 (
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.6 (1st 89 (1st 87 (1st)	16.6 (1st 84 (1st 82 (1st)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	15.8 (1st 81 (1st 77 (1st)	15.5 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.8 0.00 82.8 1 st	81 0.00 81 1 st	

Guard: SIG

	Appoquinimink HS	Camp Hill HS	Cheltenham HS	Coatesville HS	Avon Grove HS	Henderson HS Diamond	Downingtown HS	Garnet Valley HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 5 th 82 4 th 79 5 th	15.41 6 th 79 6 th 76 6 th	17.2 1st 86 1st 86 1st	16.34 3 rd 83 3 rd 81 3 rd	16.14 4 th 82 4 th 80 4 th	14.01 7 th 72 7 th 69 7 th	16.87 2 nd 85 2 nd 84 2 nd	17.07 86 85
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 5 th 82 5 th 79 5 th	15.54 6 th 79 6 th	17.27 (1st 87 (1st 86 (1st)	16.54 2 nd 84 2 nd 82 2 nd	16.21 4 th 83 4 th 80 4 th	14.88 7 th 77 7 th 73 7 th	16.41 3 rd 84 2 nd 81 3 rd	17.67 89 88
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.8 4 th 86 3 rd 82 4 th	16.1 6 th 82 6 th 79 6 th	17.5 1st 87 2nd 88 1st	17.2 3 rd 88 1 st 84 3 rd	16.6 5 th 85 5 th 81 5 th	14.2 (7 th) 71 (7 th)	17.3 2 nd 86 3 rd 87 2 nd	17.9 90 89
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.1 6 th 83 3 rd 78 6 th	16.3 4 th 83 3 rd 80 4 th	16.8 2 nd 85 2 nd 83 2 nd	17.7 1st 90 1st 87 1st	16.4 3rd 83 3rd 81 3rd	14.4 7 th 74 7 th 70 7 th	16.2 5 th 82 6 th 80 4 th	17.2 87 85
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.8 4 th 85 3 rd 83 4 th	16.2 6 th 82 6 th	16.5 5 th 84 5 th 81 5 th	17.8 1st 90 1st 88 1st	17.1 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 2 nd	14.4 7 th 74 7 th 70 7 th	17 3 rd 85 3 rd 85 2 nd	17.5 88 87
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.72 0.00 81.72 5 th	79.55 0.00 79.55 6 th	85.27 0.00 85.27 2 nd	85.58 0.00 85.58 1 st	82.45 0.00 82.45 4 th	71.89 0.00 71.89 7 th	83.78 0.00 83.78 3 rd	87.34 0.00 87.34

Garnet Valley HS		4/21/2018
	Twirlers: IJT	
	Russells All Star Jr	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.67 (1st) 89 (1st) 88 (1st)	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.48 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)	
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	14.81 1st 76 1st 73 1st	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.28 1st 84 1st 80 1st	
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.88 (1st) 87 (1st) 83 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.12 0.00 82.12 1 st	

Garnet Valley HS

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
	Marching Percussion: SRP			
	Cumberland Regional HS	Abington HS	Conestoga Valley HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	17.1 1st 86.0 1st 85.0 1st	16.4 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 81.0 3 rd	16.8 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 84.0 2 nd	
GE-PERC3 OE ME	34 2 nd 84.0 2 nd 86.0 2 nd	32.8 3 rd 83.0 3 rd 81.0 3 rd	35.2 1st 87.0 1st 89.0 1st	
MUS-PERC3 COMP PERF	34.7 2 nd 88.0 2 nd 86.0 1 st	33.9 3 rd 86.0 3 rd 84.0 3 rd	34.85 1st 89.0 1st 86.0 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.8 0.00 85.8 2 nd	83.1 0.00 83.1 3 rd	86.85 0.00 86.85	

	Marching Percussion: SAP							
	Appoquinimink HS	Lower Dauphin HS	Ridley HS	Avon Grove HS	Penncrest HS	Middletown HS (9)	Garnet Valley HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	16.8 (4 th) 83.0 (4 th) 85.0 (3 rd)	17.8 1 st 90.0 1 st 88.0 1 st	16.3 6 th 82.0 6 th 81.0 6 th	17 3 rd 86.0 3 rd 84.0 4 th	16.5 5 th 83.0 4 th 82.0 5 th	17.6 2 nd 88.0 2 nd 88.0 1 ^{sl}	18.2 91.0 91.0	
ME-PERC4 OE ME	26.1 (4 th) 85.0 (4 th) 89.0 (2 nd)	26.55 2 nd 89.0 2 nd 88.0 3 rd	24.9 5 th 82.0 6 th 84.0 5 th	26.25 (3rd) 88.0 (3rd) 87.0 (4th)	24.6 6 th 84.0 5 th 80.0 6 th	27.45 1st 92.0 1st 91.0 1st	27 90.0 90.0	
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	25.7 (4 th) 87.0 (4 th) 85.0 (4 th)	27.2 1st 92.0 1st 90.0 1st	24.6 5 th 84.0 5 th 81.0 5 th	26 3 rd 88.0 3 rd 86.0 3 rd	24.4 6 th 82.0 6 th 81.0 5 th	26.6 2 nd 90.0 2 nd 88.0 2 nd	27.5 93.0 91.0	
VE-PERC4 OE VE	16.5 6 th 84.0 6 th 81.0 6 th	17.2 3 rd 87.0 3 rd 85.0 2 nd	16.7 5 th 85.0 5 th 82.0 5 th	17.3 2 nd 88.0 2 nd 85.0 2 nd	16.9 4 th 86.0 4 th 83.0 4 th	18 1st 91.0 1st 89.0 1st	17.8 90.0 88.0	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	85.1 0.00 85.1 4 th	88.75 0.00 88.75 2 nd	82.5 0.00 82.5 5 th	86.55 0.00 86.55 3 rd	82.4 _{0.65} 81.75	89.65 0.00 89.65 1 st	90.5 0.00 90.5 Exhibition	

4/21/2018